
 
Subida Peña Cabarga

05-sep-09 CLASIFICACIÓN

Pto. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE Gr. Cl. Ct. ENTRENOS 1ª OFICIAL 2ª OFICIAL SUMA TIEMPOS
1 2 Juan Carlos Fernández BRC 05 Evo Pisueña Sport E 6 0 02:53,49 02:51,67 02:51,45 05:43,12
2 1 Luis Jesús Fernández Silver Car S2 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 02:56,25 02:52,72 02:51,21 05:43,93
3 4 Alberto Alonso Speed Car GT-R Leioa Racing Taldea CM 6 CM 03:00,03 02:53,84 02:53,56 05:47,40
4 17 José Manuel Gómez Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Redecam RX 5 0 03:01,99 02:57,52 02:58,53 05:56,05
5 3 Juan A. Castillo Speed Car GT 1000 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,96 03:00,36 02:59,40 05:59,76
6 10 Borja Ruiz PVP FPE 250 Hazas de Cesto Kart 6 Kart 03:03,29 03:03,93 03:04,98 06:08,91
7 16 Pedro Matador Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII Motor Racing RX 5 0 03:04,09 03:05,57 03:05,04 06:10,61
8 18 Pedro Zubizarreta Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Adal Sport RX 5 0 03:11,84 03:06,40 03:04,75 06:11,15
9 5 Aritz Egozkue Speed Car GTR A. D. C. Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,30 03:23,35 02:55,41 06:18,76
10 6 Roberto Iglesias Speed Car GT 1000 Arj Motorsport CM 6 CM 03:20,04 03:14,92 03:19,17 06:34,09
11 23 Ángel Arroyo Renault Clio Sport C. L. H. Tribus N 3 Gr. N 03:22,75 03:18,44 03:17,75 06:36,19
12 8 Ignacio Cernada Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:24,14 03:22,46 03:15,73 06:38,19
13 21 Jaime San Emeterio Peugeot 206 RC Adal Sport N 3 Gr. N 03:23,15 03:20,33 03:18,65 06:38,98
14 28 Daniel Montes Peugeot 205 Nava Racing RX 4 205 03:24,56 03:21,34 03:18,70 06:40,04
15 11 Alberto San José Parolin TM K9B 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:22,56 03:22,07 03:22,81 06:44,88
16 15 Vladimir Fernández Corsa K9C 125 A. D. Cobreces Kart 6 Kart 03:45,32 03:24,71 03:22,86 06:47,57
17 22 Oscar Corona Renault Clio Sport Peña Morena N 3 Gr. N 03:26,96 03:24,56 03:23,67 06:48,23
18 25 Iván Solana Citroen C2 GT Adal Sport A 3 0 03:28,62 03:26,24 03:24,14 06:50,38
19 30 David López Alica Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Junior 03:32,13 03:27,78 03:26,42 06:54,20
20 29 Patricio Sierra Renault Clio Williams Adal Sport RX 4 0 03:31,65 03:29,44 03:25,49 06:54,93
21 33 Manuel García Maza Renault 11 Turbo Escudería Montañesa RX 4 BF – Jr. 03:32,52 03:28,86 03:28,04 06:56,90
22 37 Javier Fernández Peugeot 205 Rallye C. L. H. Tribus RX 1 BF – 205 03:34,43 03:32,63 03:31,89 07:04,52
23 26 Héctor Vegas BMW 323i Motor Racing RX 4 Propulsión – Jr. 03:35,46 03:32,27 03:32,68 07:04,95
24 24 Surhayen Pernía Peugeot 206 XS A. D. Cóbreces A 3 Jr. 03:43,25 03:34,02 03:31,12 07:05,14
25 9 Fernando Crespo Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:43,62 03:32,39 03:34,32 07:06,71
26 38 Victor Manuel Pérez Peugeot 205 Rallye Escuderia Turbo RX 1 BF – Jr - 205 No Llega 03:37,45 03:34,73 07:12,18
27 36 Javier Díaz Peugeot 205 C. L .H Tribus RX 1 BF-Jr-205 03:41,64 03:39,85 03:37,07 07:16,92
28 31 Héctor Gónzalez Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Jr. 03:45,26 03:41,49 03:35,82 07:17,31
29 43 Eduardo Pérez Caso Peugeot 205 Rallye David Lavín Sport RX 1 BF - 205 03:44,64 03:40,62 03:39,98 07:20,60
30 12 Gerardo San José Baccari MC 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:43,42 03:41,06 03:40,04 07:21,10
31 32 Juan Manuel Rey Renault 5 GT Turbo Ojeda Sport RX 4 0 03:55,92 03:47,98 03:42,57 07:30,55
32 14 Javier Garrido Salas Seijo Kart TM K9C Pamanes Motorsport Kart 6 Kart 03:46,61 03:45,44 03:47,11 07:32,55
33 39 Javier Pontones Ford Fiesta XR2 Pamanes Motor Sport RX 4 Junior 03:56,23 03:48,41 03:50,65 07:39,06
34 42 Iker Bilbao Peugeot 205 Rallye Leioa Racing Taldea RX 1 205 04:02,75 04:01,65 03:58,00 07:59,65
35 40 Manuel Santos Peugeot 309 Gti 16V Pisueña Sport RX 4 BF 04:06,47 04:04,61 04:08,56 08:13,17
36 35 Jose Manuel Lisaso Porsche 968 Nola Sport RX 5 Propulsión 04:17,44 Retirado Retirado Retirado
37 27 Mario San Román Bmw 323i Arcegrip RX 4 Propulsión 03:43,93 03:41,87 Averiado Retirado
38 20 Jose Antonio Ruiz Subaru Impreza GT Pisueña Sport N 5 Gr. N 03:33,84 04:49,54 Retirado Retirado
39 7 Raúl Toca Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:08,26 03:06,25 Averiado Retirado



 
Subida Peña Cabarga

05-sep-09 CLASIFICACIÓN

Pto. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE Gr. Cl. Ct. ENTRENOS
1 2 Juan Carlos Fernández BRC 05 Evo Pisueña Sport E 6 0 02:53,49
2 1 Luis Jesús Fernández Silver Car S2 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 02:56,25
3 4 Alberto Alonso Speed Car GT-R Leioa Racing Taldea CM 6 CM 03:00,03
4 5 Aritz Egozkue Speed Car GTR A. D. C. Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,30
5 3 Juan A. Castillo Speed Car GT 1000 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,96
6 17 José Manuel Gómez Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Redecam RX 5 0 03:01,99
7 10 Borja Ruiz PVP FPE 250 Hazas de Cesto Kart 6 Kart 03:03,29
8 16 Pedro Matador Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII Motor Racing RX 5 0 03:04,09
9 7 Raúl Toca Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:08,26
10 18 Pedro Zubizarreta Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Adal Sport RX 5 0 03:11,84
11 6 Roberto Iglesias Speed Car GT 1000 Arj Motorsport CM 6 CM 03:20,04
12 11 Alberto San José Parolin TM K9B 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:22,56
13 23 Ángel Arroyo Renault Clio Sport C. L. H. Tribus N 3 Gr. N 03:22,75
14 21 Jaime San Emeterio Peugeot 206 RC Adal Sport N 3 Gr. N 03:23,15
15 8 Ignacio Cernada Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:24,14
16 28 Daniel Montes Peugeot 205 Nava Racing RX 4 205 03:24,56
17 22 Oscar Corona Renault Clio Sport Peña Morena N 3 Gr. N 03:26,96
18 25 Iván Solana Citroen C2 GT Adal Sport A 3 0 03:28,62
19 29 Patricio Sierra Renault Clio Williams Adal Sport RX 4 0 03:31,65
20 30 David López Alica Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Junior 03:32,13
21 33 Manuel García Maza Renault 11 Turbo Escudería Montañesa RX 4 BF – Jr. 03:32,52
22 20 Jose Antonio Ruiz Subaru Impreza GT Pisueña Sport N 5 Gr. N 03:33,84
23 37 Javier Fernández Peugeot 205 Rallye C. L. H. Tribus RX 1 BF – 205 03:34,43
24 26 Héctor Vegas BMW 323i Motor Racing RX 4 Propulsión – Jr. 03:35,46
25 36 Javier Díaz Peugeot 205 C. L .H Tribus RX 1 BF-Jr-205 03:41,64
26 24 Surhayen Pernía Peugeot 206 XS A. D. Cóbreces A 3 Jr. 03:43,25
27 12 Gerardo San José Baccari MC 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:43,42
28 9 Fernando Crespo Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:43,62
29 27 Mario San Román Bmw 323i Arcegrip RX 4 Propulsión 03:43,93
30 43 Eduardo Pérez Caso Peugeot 205 Rallye David Lavín Sport RX 1 BF - 205 03:44,64
31 31 Héctor Gónzalez Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Jr. 03:45,26
32 15 Vladimir Fernández Corsa K9C 125 A. D. Cobreces Kart 6 Kart 03:45,32
33 14 Javier Garrido Salas Seijo Kart TM K9C Pamanes Motorsport Kart 6 Kart 03:46,61
34 32 Juan Manuel Rey Renault 5 GT Turbo Ojeda Sport RX 4 0 03:55,92
35 39 Javier Pontones Ford Fiesta XR2 Pamanes Motor Sport RX 4 Junior 03:56,23
36 42 Iker Bilbao Peugeot 205 Rallye Leioa Racing Taldea RX 1 205 04:02,75
37 40 Manuel Santos Peugeot 309 Gti 16V Pisueña Sport RX 4 BF 04:06,47
38 35 Jose Manuel Lisaso Porsche 968 Nola Sport RX 5 Propulsión 04:17,44
39 38 Victor Manuel Pérez Peugeot 205 Rallye Escuderia Turbo RX 1 BF – Jr - 205 No llega



 
Subida Peña Cabarga

05-sep-09 CLASIFICACIÓN

Pto. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE Gr. Cl. Ct. ENTRENOS 1ª OFICIAL
1 2 Juan Carlos Fernández BRC 05 Evo Pisueña Sport E 6 0 02:53,49 02:51,67
2 1 Luis Jesús Fernández Silver Car S2 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 02:56,25 02:52,72
3 4 Alberto Alonso Speed Car GT-R Leioa Racing Taldea CM 6 CM 03:00,03 02:53,84
4 17 José Manuel Gómez Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Redecam RX 5 0 03:01,99 02:57,52
5 3 Juan A. Castillo Speed Car GT 1000 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,96 03:00,36
6 10 Borja Ruiz PVP FPE 250 Hazas de Cesto Kart 6 Kart 03:03,29 03:03,93
7 16 Pedro Matador Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII Motor Racing RX 5 0 03:04,09 03:05,57
8 7 Raúl Toca Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:08,26 03:06,25
9 18 Pedro Zubizarreta Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Adal Sport RX 5 0 03:11,84 03:06,40
10 6 Roberto Iglesias Speed Car GT 1000 Arj Motorsport CM 6 CM 03:20,04 03:14,92
11 23 Ángel Arroyo Renault Clio Sport C. L. H. Tribus N 3 Gr. N 03:22,75 03:18,44
12 21 Jaime San Emeterio Peugeot 206 RC Adal Sport N 3 Gr. N 03:23,15 03:20,33
13 28 Daniel Montes Peugeot 205 Nava Racing RX 4 205 03:24,56 03:21,34
14 11 Alberto San José Parolin TM K9B 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:22,56 03:22,07
15 8 Ignacio Cernada Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:24,14 03:22,46
16 5 Aritz Egozkue Speed Car GTR A. D. C. Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,30 03:23,35
17 22 Oscar Corona Renault Clio Sport Peña Morena N 3 Gr. N 03:26,96 03:24,56
18 15 Vladimir Fernández Corsa K9C 125 A. D. Cobreces Kart 6 Kart 03:45,32 03:24,71
19 25 Iván Solana Citroen C2 GT Adal Sport A 3 0 03:28,62 03:26,24
20 30 David López Alica Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Junior 03:32,13 03:27,78
21 33 Manuel García Maza Renault 11 Turbo Escudería Montañesa RX 4 BF – Jr. 03:32,52 03:28,86
22 29 Patricio Sierra Renault Clio Williams Adal Sport RX 4 0 03:31,65 03:29,44
23 26 Héctor Vegas BMW 323i Motor Racing RX 4 Propulsión – Jr. 03:35,46 03:32,27
24 9 Fernando Crespo Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:43,62 03:32,39
25 37 Javier Fernández Peugeot 205 Rallye C. L. H. Tribus RX 1 BF – 205 03:34,43 03:32,63
26 24 Surhayen Pernía Peugeot 206 XS A. D. Cóbreces A 3 Jr. 03:43,25 03:34,02
27 38 Victor Manuel Pérez Peugeot 205 Rallye Escuderia Turbo RX 1 BF – Jr - 205 No Llega 03:37,45
28 36 Javier Díaz Peugeot 205 C. L .H Tribus RX 1 BF-Jr-205 03:41,64 03:39,85
29 43 Eduardo Pérez Caso Peugeot 205 Rallye David Lavín Sport RX 1 BF - 205 03:44,64 03:40,62
30 12 Gerardo San José Baccari MC 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:43,42 03:41,06
31 31 Héctor Gónzalez Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Jr. 03:45,26 03:41,49
32 27 Mario San Román Bmw 323i Arcegrip RX 4 Propulsión 03:43,93 03:41,87
33 14 Javier Garrido Salas Seijo Kart TM K9C Pamanes Motorsport Kart 6 Kart 03:46,61 03:45,44
34 32 Juan Manuel Rey Renault 5 GT Turbo Ojeda Sport RX 4 0 03:55,92 03:47,98
35 39 Javier Pontones Ford Fiesta XR2 Pamanes Motor Sport RX 4 Junior 03:56,23 03:48,41
36 42 Iker Bilbao Peugeot 205 Rallye Leioa Racing Taldea RX 1 205 04:02,75 04:01,65
37 40 Manuel Santos Peugeot 309 Gti 16V Pisueña Sport RX 4 BF 04:06,47 04:04,61
38 20 Jose Antonio Ruiz Subaru Impreza GT Pisueña Sport N 5 Gr. N 03:33,84 04:49,54
39 35 Jose Manuel Lisaso Porsche 968 Nola Sport RX 5 Propulsión 04:17,44 Retirado



 
Subida Peña Cabarga

05-sep-09 CLASIFICACIÓN

Pto. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE Gr. Cl. Ct. ENTRENOS 1ª OFICIAL 2ª OFICIAL
1 1 Luis Jesús Fernández Silver Car S2 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 02:56,25 02:52,72 02:51,21
2 2 Juan Carlos Fernández BRC 05 Evo Pisueña Sport E 6 0 02:53,49 02:51,67 02:51,45
3 4 Alberto Alonso Speed Car GT-R Leioa Racing Taldea CM 6 CM 03:00,03 02:53,84 02:53,56
4 5 Aritz Egozkue Speed Car GTR A. D. C. Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,30 03:23,35 02:55,41
5 17 José Manuel Gómez Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Redecam RX 5 0 03:01,99 02:57,52 02:58,53
6 3 Juan A. Castillo Speed Car GT 1000 Adal Sport CM 6 CM 03:00,96 03:00,36 02:59,40
7 18 Pedro Zubizarreta Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Adal Sport RX 5 0 03:11,84 03:06,40 03:04,75
8 10 Borja Ruiz PVP FPE 250 Hazas de Cesto Kart 6 Kart 03:03,29 03:03,93 03:04,98
9 16 Pedro Matador Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII Motor Racing RX 5 0 03:04,09 03:05,57 03:05,04
10 8 Ignacio Cernada Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:24,14 03:22,46 03:15,73
11 23 Ángel Arroyo Renault Clio Sport C. L. H. Tribus N 3 Gr. N 03:22,75 03:18,44 03:17,75
12 21 Jaime San Emeterio Peugeot 206 RC Adal Sport N 3 Gr. N 03:23,15 03:20,33 03:18,65
13 28 Daniel Montes Peugeot 205 Nava Racing RX 4 205 03:24,56 03:21,34 03:18,70
14 6 Roberto Iglesias Speed Car GT 1000 Arj Motorsport CM 6 CM 03:20,04 03:14,92 03:19,17
15 11 Alberto San José Parolin TM K9B 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:22,56 03:22,07 03:22,81
16 15 Vladimir Fernández Corsa K9C 125 A. D. Cobreces Kart 6 Kart 03:45,32 03:24,71 03:22,86
17 22 Oscar Corona Renault Clio Sport Peña Morena N 3 Gr. N 03:26,96 03:24,56 03:23,67
18 25 Iván Solana Citroen C2 GT Adal Sport A 3 0 03:28,62 03:26,24 03:24,14
19 29 Patricio Sierra Renault Clio Williams Adal Sport RX 4 0 03:31,65 03:29,44 03:25,49
20 30 David López Alica Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Junior 03:32,13 03:27,78 03:26,42
21 33 Manuel García Maza Renault 11 Turbo Escudería Montañesa RX 4 BF – Jr. 03:32,52 03:28,86 03:28,04
22 24 Surhayen Pernía Peugeot 206 XS A. D. Cóbreces A 3 Jr. 03:43,25 03:34,02 03:31,12
23 37 Javier Fernández Peugeot 205 Rallye C. L. H. Tribus RX 1 BF – 205 03:34,43 03:32,63 03:31,89
24 26 Héctor Vegas BMW 323i Motor Racing RX 4 Propulsión – Jr. 03:35,46 03:32,27 03:32,68
25 9 Fernando Crespo Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:43,62 03:32,39 03:34,32
26 38 Victor Manuel Pérez Peugeot 205 Rallye Escuderia Turbo RX 1 BF – Jr - 205 No Llega 03:37,45 03:34,73
27 31 Héctor Gónzalez Renault Clio Williams A. D. Cóbreces RX 4 Jr. 03:45,26 03:41,49 03:35,82
28 36 Javier Díaz Peugeot 205 C. L .H Tribus RX 1 BF-Jr-205 03:41,64 03:39,85 03:37,07
29 43 Eduardo Pérez Caso Peugeot 205 Rallye David Lavín Sport RX 1 BF - 205 03:44,64 03:40,62 03:39,98
30 12 Gerardo San José Baccari MC 125 Nola Sport Kart 6 Kart 03:43,42 03:41,06 03:40,04
31 32 Juan Manuel Rey Renault 5 GT Turbo Ojeda Sport RX 4 0 03:55,92 03:47,98 03:42,57
32 14 Javier Garrido Salas Seijo Kart TM K9C Pamanes Motorsport Kart 6 Kart 03:46,61 03:45,44 03:47,11
33 39 Javier Pontones Ford Fiesta XR2 Pamanes Motor Sport RX 4 Junior 03:56,23 03:48,41 03:50,65
34 42 Iker Bilbao Peugeot 205 Rallye Leioa Racing Taldea RX 1 205 04:02,75 04:01,65 03:58,00
35 40 Manuel Santos Peugeot 309 Gti 16V Pisueña Sport RX 4 BF 04:06,47 04:04,61 04:08,56
36 27 Mario San Román Bmw 323i Arcegrip RX 4 Propulsión 03:43,93 03:41,87 Averiado
37 7 Raúl Toca Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición CM 6 CM 03:08,26 03:06,25 Averiado
38 35 Jose Manuel Lisaso Porsche 968 Nola Sport RX 5 Propulsión 04:17,44 Retirado Retirado
39 20 Jose Antonio Ruiz Subaru Impreza GT Pisueña Sport N 5 Gr. N 03:33,84 04:49,54 Retirado


